
 
 

LEVEL 7 WORKSHOPS & MEETINGS 
 

 
Parent/Child Gathering   Wed  10/01/2025   7:00 PM Virtual 
 
Patron Saint workshop  Sun  10/26/2025   5:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
Level 7 Family Mass   Sun  10/26/2025   6:00PM CHURCH 
 
Level 7 & 8 Group Night  Mon  12/01/2025   7:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
 
Baptism workshop   Sun  12/21/2025   5:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
Level 7 Family Mass   Sun  12/21/2025   6:00PM CHURCH 
 
Level 7 & 8 Catechist Mtg  Thur  02/12/2025   7:00 PM Virtual 
 
Prayer workshop   Sun  02/22/2026   5:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
Level 7 Family Mass   Sun  02/22/2026   6:00PM CHURCH 
 
Level 7 & 8 Group Night  Mon  03/16/2026   7:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
 
Ministry workshop   Sun  04/26/2026   5:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
Level 7 Family Mass   Sun  04/26/2026   6:00PM CHURCH 
 
 
 
 
 

LEVEL 8 WORKSHOPS & MEETINGS 
 

 

Level 8 Catechist Mtg   Tue  09/30/2025  7:00 PM Virtual 
 
Parent/Child Gathering   Thur  10/16/2025  7:00 PM Virtual 
 
Level 8 workshop   Sun  11/23/2025  5:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
Level 8 Family Mass    Sun  11/23/2025  6:00 PM CHURCH 
 
Level 7 & 8 Group Night  Mon  12/01/2025   7:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
 
Level 8 workshop   Sun  01/25/2026  5:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
Level 8 Family Mass    Sun  01/25/2026  6:00 PM CHURCH 
 
Level 7 & 8 Catechist Mtg  Thur  02/12/2026   7:00 PM Virtual 
 
Level 7 & 8 Group Night  Mon  03/16/2026   7:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
 
Level 8 workshop   Sun  03/29/2026  5:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
Level 8 Family Mass    Sun  03/29/2026  6:00 PM CHURCH 
 
Level 8 workshop   Sun  05/31/2026  5:00 PM Parish Center Hall 
Level 8 Family Mass    Sun  05/31/2026  6:00 PM CHURCH 


